2005 ESSEX

Skin: 58829 Bright Silver Metallic
(A) 49557 Thunder Gray

(B) 62930 Espresso Metallic

(C) 61358B Wild Berry Pearl

(D) 43597 Nimbus Gray Metallic
Outline: 62930 Espresso Metallic

300258
Price



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800258 - 2005 ESSEX

Created 3/22/2017

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23| 268.9 268.9

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45] 2840.9 3109.8

DR33 77.73 855.18| 310.9 3420.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.60 78.60] 314.4 314.4

GRANITE MET BC105 WHITE 58.35 136.95| 233.4 547.8

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.38 245.33] 433.5 981.3

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.23 348.55| 412.9 1394.2

BC200 BLACK 167.13 515.68| 668.5 2062.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.50 764.18| 994.0 3056.7

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.73 801.90| 150.9 3207.6

BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.88 844.78| 171.5 3379.1

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.80 870.58| 103.2 3482.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75] 315.0 315.0

ONYX MET BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58| 2579.3 2894.3

BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15] 190.3 3084.6

BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93] 163.1 3247.7

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844.90| 131.9 3379.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 61358 (61358B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.70 78.70] 314.8 314.8

WILDBERRY PEARL MET BC838 MAGENTA 290.95 369.65| 1163.8 1478.6
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 42.93 412.58| 171.7 1650.3

BC200 BLACK 238.48 651.05| 953.9 2604.2

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 128.78 779.83] 515.1 3119.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 82.53 862.35| 330.1 3449.4

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 5.73 868.08 22.9 3472.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800258 - 2005 ESSEX

Created 3/22/2017

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 43597 (43597B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.88 83.88 335.5 335.5

NIMBUS GREY MET BC200 BLACK 94.80 178.68| 379.2 714.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.65 188.33 38.6 753.3

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 12.53 200.85 50.1 803.4

BC800 RED GOLD 10.85 211.70 43.4 846.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 293.40 505.10{ 1173.6 2020.4

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 294.10 799.20| 1176.4 3196.8

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 27.68 826.88| 110.7 3307.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 44.38 871.25| 177.5 3485.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800258 - 2005 ESSEX

Created 3/22/2017

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50] 2594.0 2594.0
NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00] 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88] 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60] 318.9 3814.4
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.88 576.88] 2307.5 2307.5
GRANITE MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.88 803.75] 907.5 3215.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.00 843.75] 160.0 3375.0
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.93 882.68] 155.7 3530.7
HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.85 921.53] 155.4 3686.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.53 955.05] 134.1 3820.2
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.28 972.33 69.1 3889.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48] 2669.9 2669.9
ONYX MET HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18] 790.8 3460.7
HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18] 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30] 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: #N/ A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800258 - 2005 ESSEX

Created 3/22/2017

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 43597 (43597A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.80 630.80| 2523.2 2523.2

NIMBUS GREY MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 123.35 754.15| 493.4 3016.6

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 99.10 853.25| 396.4 3413.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.23 931.48| 312.9 3725.9

HB680 GOLD 28.65 960.13| 114.6 3840.5

HB990 WHITE 21.00 981.13 84.0 3924.5

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 4.35 985.48 17.4 3941.9




